Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during April 2021)

First Name
Andrew
Paula
Zoe
Jane
Andrew
Neil
Reuben
Katie
Jason
Christine
Bernadette
Garfield
Julia
Martin
Ben
Deborah
Kate
Kate
Jessica
Simon
Paul
Aaron
Doug
James
Catherine
Rebecca
Ruth
Carys
Colin
Sian
Karen
Isaac
Wayne
Caroline
Lee
Abigayle
Jasmine

Martha
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Last Name
Barham
Church
Elver
Horler
Howells
Jones
Lawson
Porretta
Russell
Vorres
Wilkinson
Jones
Burgess
Charles
Evans
Evans
Jones
Jones
Mantle
Melksham
Morton
Nathan
Nicholls
Phillips
Powell
Read
Robertson
Thomas
Thomas
Wigley
Aitchison
Ayres
Bowen
Bradley

Cole

Age
Group

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u17
u20
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
uU15
Senior
Senior
Senior
u15
Senior
Senior
U13
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Goodrick-Latham  Senior

Hale

Hardwicke

u17

u13

Origin Club
Islwyn RC
Caerphilly Runners
Torfaen Runners
Chepstow Harriers
Hengoed Harriers
Hengoed Harriers
Chepstow Harriers
Newport Harriers
Hengoed Harriers
Blaenafon Joggers
San Domenico RC
Caerphilly Runners

Dragons Running Club

Pontyclun Road Runners

Pontyclun Athletics Club

Dragons Running Club

Pontyclun Road Runners

Pontyclun Road Runners

Barry & Vale Harriers

Lliswerry Runners

Pontypridd Roadents AC

Pontyclun Athletics Club

Les Croupiers

Ogmore Phoenix Runners

Pontyclun Road Runners

Outdoor Fitness

Les Croupiers
Dragons Running Club
Run4All Neath
Dragons Running Club
Port Talbot Harriers
Aberystwyth AC
Swansea Harriers
Run4All Neath
Run4All Neath
Swansea Harriers
Neath Harriers

Bridgend AC

Destination Club

Caerphilly Runners

Lliswerry Runners

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Brecon AC

Islwyn RC

Islwyn RC

Newport Harriers

Lliswerry Runners

Islwyn RC

Crickhowell Running Club
Lliswerry Runners

Eryri Harriers

Aberdare Valley AAC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Cardiff Athletics

Aberdare Valley AAC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Cardiff Athletics

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Penarth & Dinas Runners
Cardiff Archers

Pontypridd Roadents AC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Pontypridd Roadents AC
Agile Therapy Run

San Domenico RC

Aberdare Valley AAC
Porthcawl Runners

Aberdare Valley AAC

Run4All Neath

Carmarthen & District Harriers
Run4All Neath

Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Swansea Harriers

Swansea Harriers
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS
ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

15/04/2021

29/04/2021

28/04/2021

07/04/2021

29/04/2021

29/04/2021

29/04/2021

08/04/2021

01/05/2021

22/04/2021

12/04/2021

01/05/2021

03/04/2021

24/04/2021

29/04/2021

02/04/2021

07/04/2021

22/04/2021

28/04/2021

08/04/2021

01/05/2021

29/04/2021

30/04/2021

17/04/2021

23/04/2021

29/04/2021

08/04/2021

03/04/2021

07/04/2021

15/04/2021

29/04/2021

29/04/2021

29/04/2021

28/04/2021

28/04/2021

14/04/2021

14/04/2021

28/04/2021



Final Eligibility Committee List
(for moves during April 2021)

Age

First Name Last Name Group Origin Club

Julie Joseph Senior Run4All Neath
Nichola Wilcox Senior Neath Harriers
Geraint Williams Senior Neath Harriers
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Destination Club
Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
Tri Hard Harriers

Swansea Harriers

Page 2 of 2

Region
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

28/04/2021

01/05/2021

12/04/2021



